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 Cecelia Bonifay                 Review Panel Chair 
Partner 
Akerman LLP 
420 South Orange Avenue, Suite 200 
Orlando, FL 32801 
Phone: 407.419.8540 
Email: cecelia.bonifay@akerman.com 
Copy: lisa.jefferson@akerman.com C
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t. Brian J. Morris                           Industry Expert 
Boru & Associates 
300 South Orange Avenue, Suite 1565 
Orlando, Florida 32801 
Phone: 407.748.4828 
Email: BrianJM1@aol.com 

Fa
ci

lit
y 

D
es

ig
ne

r Jeffrey Ault                            Industry Expert 
Community Volunteer 
1865 Pristine Trail 
Orange City, FL 32763 
Phone: 386.801.2391 
Email: JDAult@aol.com 
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L Dr. Rick Schell                       
Vice President Emeritus  
Professor of Writing and Rhetoric 
University of Central Florida 
P.O. Box 161342 
Orlando, FL 32815 
Phone: 407.247.0933 
Email: Rick.Schell@ucf.edu 
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 Cynthia Cardona 
Director 
Winter Garden Heritage Foundation 
21 E. Plant Street 
Winter Garden, FL 34787 
Phone: 407.656.3244 
Email: ccardona@wghf.org 
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Sara Segal                                    Council Chair 
Community Volunteer  
1820 Windsor Dr. 
Winter Park, FL 32789 
Phone: 321.277.1067 
Email: slmsegal@gmail.com 
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B Karen Climer 
Licensed Real Estate Instructor 
305 East Concord Street  
Orlando, FL  32801 
Phone: 407.245.3656 
Email: Karen@karenclimer.com 
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Keith Smith 
Senior Vice President, Human Resources, 
Chief Talent Officer 
Partners Federal Credit Union/Walt Disney World Co. 
P.O. Box 10000 
Lake Buena Vista, FL 32830 
Phone: 407.363.4924 
Email: Keith.Smith@PartnersFCU.org; 
kes3222@aol.com 
Copy: Michelle.Morrison@PartnersFCU.org 
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 Hal H. Kantor                            
Partner 
Lowndes, Drosdick, Kantor & Reed, P.A. 
P.O. Box 2809 
Orlando, FL 32802 
Phone: 407.843.4600 
Email: Hal.Kantor@lowndes-law.com  
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Terry Olson                            Arts & Cultural Affairs 
Orange County Arts & Cultural Affairs 
450 E. South Street, Suite 345 
Orlando, FL 32801 
Phone: 407.836.5540 | Fax: 407.836.5554 
Cell: 407.242.5790 
Email: Terry.Olson@ocfl.net 
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FOR INFORMATION ONLY;  
not scoring applications: 
 
The Hon. Emily Bonilla  
District 5 Commissioner 
Orange County Government 
P.O. Box 1393 
Orlando, FL 32802-1393 
Phone: 407.836.7350 
Email: District5@ocfl.net 
Aide: Janette Martinez, Janette.Martinez@ocfl.net (for 
meetings, schedule through Bryce Jones, 
Bryce.Jones@ocfl.net) 
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f Lindy Shepherd                     Arts & Cultural Affairs 

Coordinator/Assistant to Mr. Olson 
Orange County Arts & Cultural Affairs 
450 E. South Street, Suite 345 
Orlando, FL 32801 
Phone: 407.836.5540 | Fax: 407.836.5554 
Cell: 321.230.5184 
Email: Lindy.Shepherd@oclf.net 
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ff Trudy Wild                                     United Arts Staff 
Grants & Research 
United Arts of Central Florida 
2450 Maitland Center Parkway, Suite 201 
Maitland, FL  32751-4140 
Phone: 407.628.0333 x223 | Direct: 321.972.9837 | 
Fax: 407.628.9110 | Cell: 321.663.3669 
Email: Trudy@UnitedArts.cc 
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